Since 1932
Engineered Water Treatment Solutions
Sizes To Fit Almost All Applications
Single, Twin and Triple Tank Configurations
Flow Rates Up To 85gpm/ Tank
Capacities Up To 600,000 Grains/ Tank
Since 1932
Engineered Water Treatment Solutions

Service Flow
Rate/Tank
(*Cont./**Peak)
Resin
Cu. Ft.
Backwash
Flow Rate
Tank
Sizes (in.)
Salt
Storage
(lbs.)
Drain
Size
Max. Min. Cont. Soft Salt Peak
DCS1-ET-75 75,000 / 38 50,000 / 15 26 35 2.5 4 13x54 18x40 400 11/2”
DCS1-ET-90 90,000 / 45 60,000 / 18 33 45 3 5 14x65 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-ET-120 120,000 / 60 80,000 / 24 42 59 4 7 16x65 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-ET-150 150,000 / 75 100,000 / 30 48 66 5 9 18x65 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-ET-180 180,000 / 90 120,000 / 36 56 74 6 12 21x62 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-ET-210 210,000 / 105 140,000 / 42 55 73 7 12 21x62 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-ET-240 240,000 / 120 160,000 / 48 57 74 8 15 24x72 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-ET-270 270,000 / 135 180,000 / 54 56 73 9 15 24x72 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-ET-300 300,000 / 150 200,000 / 60 56 72 10 15 24x72 30x50 1400 11/2”
DCS1-ET-450 450,000 / 225 300,000 / 90 62 83 15 25 30x72 39x48 2200 11/2”
DCS1-ET-600 600,000 / 300 400,000 / 120 63 20 30 36x72 39x48 2200 11/2” 85
Electrical Requirements - 120 Vac, 60Hz
Water Temperature - 40º to 110º
Pressure Range - 30 psi to 120 psi
Valve Inlet / Outlet Size - 2”
Note: Size plumbing in accordance with system configuration and local code
Twin Tank ModelsTwin Tank ModelsTwin Tank ModelsTwin Tank Models
Single Tank ModelsSingle Tank ModelsSingle Tank ModelsSingle Tank Models
Standard Operating SpecificationsStandard Operating SpecificationsStandard Operating SpecificationsStandard Operating Specifications
Since 1932
Engineered Water Treatment Solutions
DCS1-75-T2 75,000 / 38 50,000 / 15 26 35 2.5 4 13x54 18x40 400 11/2”
DCS1-90-T2 90,000 / 45 60,000 / 18 33 45 3 5 14x65 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-120-T2 120,000 / 60 80,000 / 24 42 59 4 7 16x65 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-150-T2 150,000 / 75 100,000 / 30 48 66 5 9 18x65 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-180-T2 180,000 / 90 120,000 / 36 56 74 6 12 21x62 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-210-T2 210,000 / 105 140,000 / 42 55 73 7 12 21x62 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-240-T2 240,000 / 120 160,000 / 48 57 74 8 15 24x72 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-270-T2 270,000 / 135 180,000 / 54 56 73 9 15 24x72 24x50 900 11/2”
DCS1-300-T2 300,000 / 150 200,000 / 60 56 72 10 15 24x72 30x50 1400 11/2”
DCS1-450-T2 450,000 / 225 300,000 / 90 62 83 15 25 30x72 39x48 2200 11/2”
DCS1-600-T2 600,000 / 300 400,000 / 120 63 20 30 36x72 39x48 2200 11/2” 85
*Continuous Flow Rate Calculated @ 15 psi drop
**Peak Flow Rate Calculated @ 25 psi drop